
Italian Design Lighting



BOLLARD

Ara Mini
Anthracite
COB LED
15W
220-240V, 50-60Hz
3000K
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>
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>
>
>

47˚Beam Angle
818lm
CRI82
IP65
272 X 272 X 500 (mm) L x W x H

Ara Maxi
Anthracite
COB LED
15W
220-240V, 50-60Hz
3000K
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47˚Beam Angle
818lm
CRI82
IP65
272 X 272 X 650 (mm) L x W x H

Fillet
Anthracite
COB LED
10W
220-240V, 50-60Hz
3000K
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51˚Beam Angle
645lm
CRI83
IP65
220 X 100 X 800 (mm) L x W x H

Pilum
Anthracite
COB LED
10W
220-240V, 50-60Hz
3000K
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52˚Beam Angle
546lm
CRI83
IP65
120 X 82 X 600 (mm) L x W x H



WALL LUMINAIRE

Ortho Horizon
Anthracite
SMD LED
9W
220-240V, 50-60Hz
3000K
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47˚Beam Angle
487lm
CRI83
IP65
250 X 31 X 95 (mm) L x W x H

Ortho Square Maxi
Anthracite
SMD LED
9W
220-240V, 50-60Hz
3000K
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53˚Beam Angle
472lm
CRI83
IP65
160 X 31 X 160 (mm) L x W x H

Ortho Square Mini
Anthracite
SMD LED
4W
220-240V, 50-60Hz
3000K
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50˚Beam Angle
185lm
CRI83
IP65
95 x 31 x 95 (mm) L x W x H

Vido Mini
>
>

IP54
140 x 160 x 290 (mm) L x W x H

>
>
>
>

Anthracite
E27 A60
max 15W
220-240, 50-60Hz



Radar Mono
Inground

>7W
>220-240V

>3000K
>IP67

Quadra
Bollard

>1x12W
>220-240V

>3000K
>IP54

Elfo
Bollard

>1x7W
>220-240V

>3000K
>IP65

Viris
Bollard

>1x7W
>220-240V

>3000K
>IP54

SOLAR

Ara Maxi Solar
Bollard

>2.2W
>DC 3.7

>3000K
>IP54

SOLAR

Ara Square Solar
Bollard

>3.5W
>DC 3.7

>3000K
>IP54

Pixie Ground Mini
Floodlight

>15W
>220-240V

>3000K
>IP65

Pixie Wall Maxi
Floodlight

>15W
>220-240V

>3000K
>IP65

Pulsar
Spotlight

>14-4W
>220-240V

>3000K
>IP65

Polied
Floodlight

>18x2W
>220-240V

>3000K
>IP65

Cubic Micro
Floodlight

>1W
>12-24V

>3000K
>IP65

Spot
Spotlight

>1x12W
>220-240V

>3000K
>IP65

UP LED
Inground

>1W
>DC 12-24

>3000K
>IP67

Radar Duo
Inground

>7W
>220-240V

>3000K
>IP67

Baggy Maxi
Wall Luminaire

>1x15W
>220-240V

>3000K
>IP54

Baggy Updown
Wall Luminaire

>2x7W
>220-240V

>3000K
>IP54

Dual Maxi
Wall Luminaire

>2x7W
>220-240V

>3000K
>IP54

Dual Mini
Wall Luminaire

>1x7W
>220-240V

>3000K
>IP54

Smart
Table Lamp

>2.2W
>DC 3.7

>3000K
>IP54


